
I nspired by the natural beauty around her, Caren Heine began showing as a professional artist at the age of 13. Her  
passion to portray botanical subjects has made her one of the most sought after flower painters in Canada. Her knowledge 
of plants and skill in portraying them has brought her recognition from the world of commercial art as well, and she has 

done a number of commissioned works for the advertising industry. In the year 2000, the Royal Canadian Mint featured Caren’s 
design of the Pacific Dogwood on a limited edition gold coin’ one of a series depicting the provincial flowers of Canada. 

Caren and her father, the late Marine artist Harry Heine, have conducted painting tours for many years, to such exotic locales 
as Bali, Turkey, and most of Europe. This year the tradition continues with a trip to Egypt in February 2006. Teaching abroad, 
or in workshops in B.C. and Alberta have become a delightful way to share her love of painting with others. 

Some galleries displaying Caren’s originals are The Gallery at Oak Bay, Butchart Gardens, and Art Works in Fort McMurray, 
where she currently resides. Prints of Carens works are published by Art in Motion, Vancouver and Keepsake Cards in Victoria. 
Information on upcoming exhibitions and workshops is available at www.cheine.com.

Downstairs Gallery
West End Gallery
Leafhill Galleries
de Vooght Gallery
Hollander York Gallery
Matzke Gallery
Great West Art Gallery
Harrison Gallery
Stephen Lowe Gallery
Blue Peter Gallery
SALT Society Exhibition
Butchart Gardens
The Gallery at Oak Bay
Broadmead Gallery
Winchester Galleries

M a j o r  E x h i b i t i o n s :
Edmonton
Edmonton
Victoria
Vancouver
Toronto
Seattle
Chemainus
Vancouver
Victoria, Calgary
Sidney
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria H

1973-1975
1976-1987
1974-1991
1977-1979
1981-1984
1981-1995
1987-1996
1987-1999
1990-2001
1989,1994
1994-1996
1997-2001
1998-2006
1995-2006
2005

“200 Years of Beauty”
“Cloud Flowers: Rhododendrons East & West”
Canadian Cancer Society Exhibition
“B.C. Through the Eyes of the Artist”
“Fabulous Flowers”
Federation of Canadian Artists
Northwest Watercolor Society
Collector’s Gallery
Canadian Nature Federation Travelling Show
Canada Blooms

G r o u p  E x h i b i t i o n s :
Toured Canada
Toured Canada and USA
Vancouver
Toured Europe
Toronto
Vancouver
Seattle
Kelowna
Toured Canada and USA
Toronto H

1979-1980
1981-1983
1979-1980
1979-1980 
1982
1978-1984
1978-1981
1979-1985
1984-1985
2001

Mr. and Mrs. Bob Hope
B.C. Lieutenant Governor David Lam
Chinese Premier Zhu Rongji
Chevron Standard Oil

C o l l E C t i o n s :
Pan Canadian Petroleum
Canadian Tire Corporation
Woodwards Store

Thrifty Foods
Gai’s Bakery, Seattle
Butchart Gardens Permanent Collection
Madison Management

125 Rice Lane
Fort McMurray
Alberta  T9J 1L9

(780) 743• 8754
caren@cheine.com

www.cheine.com
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