Inspired by the natural beauty around her, Caren Heine began showing as a professional artist at the age of 13. Her passion to portray botanical subjects has made her one of the most sought after flower painters in Canada. Her knowledge of plants and skill in portraying them has brought her recognition from the world of commercial art as well, and she has done a number of commissioned works for the advertising industry. In the year 2000, the Royal Canadian Mint featured Caren's design of the Pacific Dogwood on a limited edition gold coin' one of a series depicting the provincial flowers of Canada.

Caren and her father, the late Marine artist Harry Heine, have conducted painting tours for many years, to such exotic locales as Bali, Turkey, and most of Europe. This year the tradition continues with a trip to Egypt in February 2006. Teaching abroad, or in workshops in B.C. and Alberta have become a delightful way to share her love of painting with others.

Some galleries displaying Caren's originals are The Gallery at Oak Bay, Butchart Gardens, and Art Works in Fort McMurray, where she currently resides. Prints of Carens works are published by Art in Motion, Vancouver and Keepsake Cards in Victoria. Information on upcoming exhibitions and workshops is available at www.cheine.com.

Downstairs Gallery
West End Gallery
Leafhill Galleries
de Vooght Gallery
Hollander York Gallery
Matzke Gallery
Great West Art Gallery
Harrison Gallery
Stephen Lowe Gallery
Blue Peter Gallery
SALT Society Exhibition
Butchart Gardens
The Gallery at Oak Bay
Broadmead Gallery
Winchester Galleries
BUSTAD S

"200 Years of Beauty"
"Cloud Flowers: Rhododendrons East & West"
Canadian Cancer Society Exhibition
"B.C. Through the Eyes of the Artist"
"Fabulous Flowers"
Federation of Canadian Artists
Northwest Watercolor Society
Collector's Gallery
Canadian Nature Federation Travelling Show
Canada Blooms

Mr. and Mrs. Bob Hope
B.C. Lieutenant Governor David Lam
Chinese Premier Zhu Rongji
Chevron Standard Oil

AJOR EXHIBITIONS:	IN
Edmonton	1973-1975
Edmonton	1976-1987
Victoria	1974-1991
Vancouver	1977-1979
Toronto	1981-1984
Seattle	1981-1995
Chemainus	1987-1996
Vancouver	1987-1999
Victoria, Calgary	1990-2001
Sidney	1989,1994
Victoria	1994-1996
Victoria	1997-2001
Victoria	1998-2006
Victoria	1995-2006
Victoria	2005
	17

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

Toured Canada	1979-1980
Toured Canada and USA	1981-1983
Vancouver	1979-1980
Toured Europe	1979-1980
Toronto	1982
Vancouver	1978-1984
Seattle	1978-1981
Kelowna	1979-1985
Toured Canada and USA	1984-1985
Toronto	2001

COLLECTIONS:

Pan Canadian Petroleum
Canadian Tire Corporation
Woodwards Store

Thrifty Foods
Gai's Bakery, Seattle
Butchart Gardens Permanent Collection
Madison Management



CAREN HEINE

125 Rice Lane Fort McMurray Alberta T9J1L9 (780) 743·8754 caren@cheine.com www.cheine.com